
Date Time Musician Cantor

Saturday, January 18 1600 Michelle Lau Dennis Lau 
Sunday, January 19 0800 Betsy Zenk Youth Choir
Sunday, January 19 1000 Michelle Lau Ensemble

Saturday, January 25 1600 Michelle Lau Dennis Lau 
Sunday, January 26 0800 Kathy Wickman Mary Sharon Peraud
Sunday, January 26 1000 Ann Bennett Adult Choir

Saturday, February 1 1600 Kathy Wickman Theresa Jeffrey
Sunday, February 2 0800 Michelle Lau Ensemble
Sunday, February 2 1000 Michelle Lau Dennis Lau 

Saturday, February 8 1600 Michelle Lau Dennis Lau 
Sunday, February 9 0800 Ann Bennett Adult Choir
Sunday, February 9 1000 Kathy Wickman Rachel Holthaus

Saturday, February 15 1600 Kathy Wickman Marilyn Grote
Sunday, February 16 0800 Betsy Zenk Youth Choir
Sunday, February 16 1000 Michelle Lau Ensemble

Saturday, February 22 1600 Michelle Lau Dennis Lau 
Sunday, February 23 0800 Kathy Wickman Mary Sharon Peraud
Sunday, February 23 1000 Ann Bennett Adult Choir

Saturday, March 1 1600 Michelle Lau Dennis Lau 
Sunday, March 2 0800 Michelle Lau Ensemble
Sunday, March 2 1000 Ann Bennett Theresa Jeffrey

Ash Wednesday, March 5 TBD

Saturday, March 8 1600 Michelle Lau Dennis Lau 
Sunday, March 9 0800 Ann Bennett Adult Choir
Sunday, March 9 1000 Kathy Wickman Mary Sharon Peraud

Saturday, March 15 1600 Kathy Wickman Mary Sharon Peraud
Sunday, March 16 0800 Betsy Zenk Youth Choir
Sunday, March 16 1000 Michelle Lau Ensemble

Saturday, March 22 1600 Kathy Wickman Nathan Underwood
Sunday, March 23 0800 Ann Bennett Marilyn Grote
Sunday, March 23 1000 Ann Bennett Adult Choir

Saturday, March 29 1600 Kathy Wickman Theresa Jeffrey
Sunday, March 30 0800 Michelle Lau Ensemble
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